IV scorrimento (all. DR n. 899/2018)
From 29 november until 4 december

Codice etichetta cognome nome

codice fiscale

data nasc

citta nascita

PuntTot

1° mat

2° mat

3° mat

4° mat

5° mat

76

49DUBB785ASF4AFQ ZANDNIA BOSHRA

ZNDBHR97H547224W

14/06/1997

SANANDAJ

11.40

3.30

0.00

4.00

4.10

0.00

28/11/2018 f.to il Dirigente







